
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$5,292.70

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Received By

If Received By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$440.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FIRE MSTU

  BY LOCAL BOARD
  BY STATE LAW

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

04/12/2021

04/12/2021

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2020  Paid Real Estate

2020  Paid Real Estate

0001

0001

329,415

3268067

3268067

5.0327

0.1100
0.4704

0.4629
0.4957

2.9980

Paid

Paid

0.2287

3.7010

Apr 30, 2021

Apr 30, 2021

0.3368

329,415
329,415
329,415
329,415

329,415
329,415

329,415

329,415
329,415

2020-00406766

2020-00406766

RETURN MAIL

RETURN MAIL

213.00
227.00

$5,451.48

$5,451.48

294.83

1,657.85

0.8950

HARRY A MILLER REVOCABLE TRUST
SUSAN E DEAN TRUSTEE
5750 CRESTVIEW DR
LADY LAKE, FL    32159

HARRY A MILLER REVOCABLE TRUST
SUSAN E DEAN TRUSTEE
5750 CRESTVIEW DR
LADY LAKE, FL    32159

F043   FIRE RESIDENTIAL
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

1318240500-00M-01400

1318240500-00M-01400

14.7312

5750 CRESTVIEW DR

HARBOR HILLS UNIT 1 LOT 14 BLK M PB 30
PGS 13-27ORB 5441 PG 408

5750 CRESTVIEW DR

HARBOR HILLS UNIT 1 LOT 14 BLK M PB 30
PGS 13-27ORB 5441 PG 408

75.34

Receipt #

Receipt #

987.59
1,219.16

154.96
36.24

163.29
152.49

0
110.95

329,415

0

329,415
0

329,415
0

329,415
329,415

329,415
329,415 0

0
0

0

0
0

329,415

$4,852.70

329,415
329,415




